
 

2020-2021 Charity Donations made… 
Look at what you have raised last year!  This is particularly remarkable in light of the 
fact that many of our fundraisers had to be cancelled due to lockdown restrictions. 
 

CLASS CHARITY AMOUNT RAISED 
FOR CHARITY 

AMOUNT RAISED 
FOR SCHOOL 

3Potter 
 
 
 

  
£32.91 

 

 
£16.75 

3Dahl 
 
 
 

  
£28.68 

 
£12.53 

4King Jr 
 
 
 

  
£414.91 

 
£398.75 

4Marie Curie 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
£227.76 

 
£211.16 

5Bevan 
 
 
 

  
£53.50 

 
£11.50 

5Attenborough 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
£25.67 

 
£9.51 

6Parks 
 
 
 

  
£27.06 

 
£10.09 

6Switzer 
 
 
 

  
£314.91 

 
£238.75 

After School Club 
 
 
 

  
£16.16 

 

Keller 
 
 
 

St Mary’s Church  
£16.16 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 


