2020-2021 Charity Donations made...

Look at what you have raised last year! This is particularly remarkable in light of the fact that many of our fundraisers had to be cancelled due to lockdown restrictions.

CLASS	CHARITY	AMOUNT RAISED FOR CHARITY	AMOUNT RAISED FOR SCHOOL
3Potter	Dram	£32.91	£16.75
3Dahl	Hallswood	£28.68	£12.53
4King Jr	for better mental health	£414.91	£398.75
4Marie Curie	Marie Curie Cancer Care	£227.76	£211.16
5Bevan	East Anglia's Children's Hospices	£53.50	£11.50
5Attenborough	World Wildlife Fund	£25.67	£9.51
6Parks	ST P HATE UK STOP HATE. START HERE	£27.06	£10.09
6Switzer	JDRF IMPROVING LIVES. CURING TYPE 1 DIABETES.	£314.91	£238.75
After School Club	NSPCC O	£16.16	
Keller	St Mary's Church	£16.16	